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gobo holder

note 4

GH24
GH25
GH34
GH57
GH52
GH15
GH55

GH09

note 4

GH28
GH16
GH17
GH18
GH20
GH19

GH65
GH66
GH67
note 7

note 4

GH01
GH02
GH03
GH38
GH15
GH55
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GH43

note 4
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note 4
note 4

note 7
note 4
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lantern(s)

Starlight

1K (except Europe Series)
2K
Europe Series

A59Z 500/650W
DS54, DW54

360Q, 1KL, Shakespeare

Pocket Par

Color Arc
Ellipsoidal

Mini Ellipse

Monospot, Spotlight 1.5/3K

Universal Focusing Spot Attachment

Pulsar Spot 4, Profile 11/26

Silhouette, Project, Freedom

Minuette/Helios

Golden Scan, Superscan, Tigerscan
Stage Scan, Stage Zoom 1200

Accento
Testa

Dedolight

GL100
GL200
GL700

Gecko Image Projector
Chameleon Image Projector

Minispot
Spotlite 3000, Optical Zoom
Spotlight Accessory

Callisto

BP 75 Series low voltage gobo projector
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1
Use of B size gobo recommended

if full image must be resolved

2
Use of D size gobo recommended

if full image must be resolved

3
Use of M size gobo recommended

if full image must be resolved

4
Use holder supplied with luminaire

5
Will not resolve full image area - if

full sharp image is vital please
consult our customer service team

6
Glass gobos require special care

and may not be suited to all
lanterns in the range

7
No gobo holder required

8
Gobo must be glued in to holder

supplied with luminaire

notes

DHA Gobo Holders are blackened to 

maximise their optical performance

Many luminaires will not resolve the 
full image area and some clipping of 
the extreme edges may occur.  The 
sizes recommended here are the 

best option available but if a 
complete and perfectly sharp image 

is required please refer to us for 

further advice.  For luminaires not 
listed above please contact one of 

our customer service staff.
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gobomanufacturer

ETC

Hedler

Hensel

High End Systems

James Thomas/TBA

LDR

Lee Colortran

Microlight

Multiblitz

Niethammer

Novalite

Opti GoBoShow

Pani

Photon Beard

R & V

RDS

Robert Juliat
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GH61
GH62
GH59
GH56
GH77
GH75
GH63
GH64

note 4

note 4

note 4
note 4

GH12

note 4 
note 4
note 4

contact LDR

GH01
GH02
GH03

GH14

note 4

GH21
GH29
GH39

GH42

note 4

GH22
GH26
GH27

note 4 

GH23

GH54

GH58
GH58

lantern(s)

Source Four, Source Four Zoom

Source Four Junior

Profispot H575

Projection Attachment

Cyberlight
Intellabeam, Technobeam

650

Suono Condenser 10/28, 20/40
Suono Discharge 10/28, 20/40
Nota 8/22, 18/36
Tona

Windsor

Microprofile, Polaris

Universal Spot 500

Enispot & Enizoom series 
(holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house)

Novalite Follow Spot

F1, F2

Profile
BP Projector 18cm square

650W & 1200W Profile Projector

Profile

Projector

600, 700, 900 Series

(glass with bezel- effects slot)

(depending on holder)

1
Use of B size gobo recommended

if full image must be resolved

2
Use of D size gobo recommended

if full image must be resolved

3
Use of M size gobo recommended

if full image must be resolved

4
Use holder supplied with luminaire

5
Will not resolve full image area - if

full sharp image is vital please
consult our customer service team

6
Glass gobos require special care

and may not be suited to all
lanterns in the range

7
No gobo holder required

8
Gobo must be glued in to holder

supplied with luminaire

notes

DHA Gobo Holders are blackened to 

maximise their optical performance

Many luminaires will not resolve the 
full image area and some clipping of 
the extreme edges may occur.  The 
sizes recommended here are the 

best option available but if a 
complete and perfectly sharp image 

is required please refer to us for 

further advice.  For luminaires not 
listed above please contact one of 

our customer service staff.
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3

gobomanufacturer

Selecon

Spotlight Milano

Strand Lighting

Teatro

Times Square

Vari*lite

Vision

Zero 88
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M
M (glass)

A
A (glass)

M
M (glass)
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B
B (glass)
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A
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B
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M
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E
TS 75 (glass)

TS 35 (glass)

VL2B/C
VL2B/C (glass)

VL6 (glass)

M
B
A

M
M (glass)

holder

note 4
GH60
note 4
GH72
GH80
GH81
note 4
GH01
GH02
GH03
GH38

GH49
GH50
GH51

GH08
GH13
GH33

GH74
GH05
GH73
GH35
GH76
GH46
GH53
GH07
GH36
GH48
GH10
GH11

GH44
GH41
GH43

GH30
note 7
note 7

note 4
note 4
note 4

GH49
GH50
GH51

GH15
GH55

lantern(s)

Aureol Beam Shaper
Astral/Acclaim

Pacific (not 12/28)

Pacific 12/28

Zoomspot 6501, 1200, 2000, 2500

Sintesi 650W
Sintesi 1200W
Sintesi 2500W

Hilite 23, Patt 23/23N,
Minim 23, Quartet

Harmony, T Spot, 263/264, Prelude,
Cantata, Optique, Brio, SL Range

Strand SL

Cadeza, Solo, Alto, Toccata

Leko (all models)
Patt 765, 793, 794, 293, 294

Acuto
Comma
Tratto, Tipo

MR75, MR75Z

MR35

VL2B, VL2C

VL6

650W
1200W
2500W

Focus

1
Use of B size gobo recommended

if full image must be resolved

2
Use of D size gobo recommended

if full image must be resolved

3
Use of M size gobo recommended

if full image must be resolved

4
Use holder supplied with luminaire

5
Will not resolve full image area - if

full sharp image is vital please
consult our customer service team

6
Glass gobos require special care

and may not be suited to all
lanterns in the range

7
No gobo holder required

8
Gobo must be glued in to holder

supplied with luminaire

notes

DHA Gobo Holders are blackened to 

maximise their optical performance

Many luminaires will not resolve the 
full image area and some clipping of 
the extreme edges may occur.  The 
sizes recommended here are the 

best option available but if a 
complete and perfectly sharp image 

is required please refer to us for 

further advice.  For luminaires not 
listed above please contact one of 

our customer service staff.
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NB. Refer to custom gobo pages for further information on custom sizes.



DHA LIGHTING

(Sales and Custom Gobos)

Top Floor Emerson Studios
4-8 Emerson Street
London SE1 9DU
T: +44 (0)20 7960 0250
F: +44 (0)20 7960 0251
EMAIL: sales@dhalighting.co.uk
WEB: www.dhalighting.co.uk

ROSCOLAB LIMITED
BLANCHARD WORKS
KANGLEY BRIDGE ROAD
SYDENHAM
LONDON SE26 5AQ


