

GOBO HOLDER GUIDE

The images included within this pdf are available for download and printing by all visitors to the Rosco/DHA website. However, the copyright in the designs is wholly owned by Rosco/DHA and no permission is given, expressly or otherwise, for the further reproduction of these images. Infringement of this copyright will result in formal action being taken by Roscolab Limited.

gobo sizeholder guide

manufacturer	lantern(s)	gobo	holder
AC	Starlight	Т	note 4
ADB	1K (except Europe Series)	Α	GH24
AUD	2K	A	GH25
	Europe Series	A	GH34
	Europe Series	A (glass) ⁶	GH57
	A59Z 500/650W	M	GH52
	DS54, DW54	M	GH15
		M (glass) ⁶	GH55
Altman	360Q, 1KL, Shakespeare	В	GH09
Arri	Pocket Par	M	note 4
Berkey Colortran	Color Arc	M	GH28
	Ellipsoidal	Α	GH16
		В	GH17
	Mini Ellipse	Α	GH18
		A (glass) ⁶	GH20
		В	GH19
Bowens	Monospot, Spotlight 1.5/3K	Α	GH65
		В	GH66
		M	GH67
	Universal Focusing Spot Attachment	M	note 7
Broncolor	Pulsar Spot 4, Profile 11/26	А	note 4
ССТ	Silhouette¹, Project¹, Freedom¹	А	GH01
		A (glass) ⁶	GH02
		В	GH03
		B (glass) ⁶	GH38
	Minuette/Helios	M	GH15
		M (glass) ⁶	GH55
Clay Paky	Golden Scan, Superscan, Tigerscan	G	note 7
	Stage Scan, Stage Zoom 1200	51.8mm (glass) ⁶	note 7
Coemar	Accento	M	GH41
	Testa	В	GH43
Dedolight	Dedolight	M	note 4
Derksen	GL100	70mm	note 4
	GL200	70mm	note 4
	GL700	105mm	note 4
DHA	Gecko Image Projector	E	note 4
	Chameleon Image Projector	E	note 4
Elinchrom	Minispot	D	note 7
	Spotlite 3000, Optical Zoom Spotlight Accessory	В	note 4
Enliten	Callisto	В	note 4
		B (glass) ⁶	note 4
	BP 75 Series low voltage gobo projector	D	note 4

DHA Gobo Holders are blackened to maximise their optical performance

Use of B size gobo recommended if full image must be resolved

Use of D size gobo recommended if full image must be resolved

3 Use of M size gobo recommended if full image must be resolved

Use holder supplied with luminaire

Will not resolve full image area - if full sharp image is vital please consult our customer service team

Glass gobos require special care and may not be suited to all lanterns in the range

No gobo holder required

Gobo must be glued in to holder supplied with luminaire

Many luminaires will not resolve the full image area and some clipping of the extreme edges may occur. The sizes recommended here are the best option available but if a complete and perfectly sharp image is required please refer to us for further advice. For luminaires not listed above please contact one of our customer service staff.

gobo sizehofder guide

ETC Source Four, Source Four Zoom A GH61 A (glassof) GH50 B (glassof) GH50 B (glassof) GH50 GH50 B (glassof) GH77 B (glassof) GH76 GH50	manufacturer	lantern(s)	gobo	holder
A Glass of GH62 B GH59 GH56 GH56 B GH59 GH56 GH56 B GH59 GH56 GH56 B GH59 GH56 GH64	ETC	Source Four, Source Four Zoom	Α	GH61
B GH59 B GH50 GH56 B Gusso with boarst effects slow? GH76 GH75 B Gissos with boarst effects slow? GH77 GH75 GH75 GH75 GH75 GH75 GH75 GH76 GH75 GH76 GH75 GH76 GH7		200.00.00.00.00.00.00.		
B Gates GH56 B GH56 B GH56 B GH56 B GH56 GH75 GH76 G				
Source Four Junior			B (glass) ⁶	
Source Four Junior				
Source Four Junior M glass Ch GH64 M lights Ch GH64 Hedler Profispot H575 V note 4 Hensel Projection Attachment B note 4 High End Systems Cyberlight Intellabeam, Technobeam V note 4 James Thomas/TBA 650 D GH12 LDR Suono Condenser 10/28, 20/40 Suono Discharge 10/28, 20/40 Nota 8/22, 18/36 Tona A GH01 A (glass Ch GH02 B GH02 B GH03 Microlight Microprofile, Polaris E GH14 Multiblitz Universal Spot 500 B note 4 Niethammer Enispot & Enizoom series (holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house) B (GH02 B GH39 Novalite Novalite Novalite Follow Spot D GH22 Pani Profile BP Projector 18cm square A GH23 RDS Projector A GH23 RDS Projector A GH23 RDS Projector A GH23 RDS Projector A GH23 RDS RDS Projector A GH23 RDS				
Hedler		Source Four Junior		
Hensel Projection Attachment B note 4 High End Systems Cyberlight Intellabeam, Technobeam V note 4 James Thomas/TBA 650 D GH12 LDR Suono Condenser 10/28, 20/40 D note 4 Nota 8/22, 18/36 B note 4 Nicrolight Microprofile, Polaris E GH14 Multiblitz Universal Spot 500 B note 4 Niethammer Enispot & Enizoom series (holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house) B GH29 B (glass) GH39 Novalite Novalite Follow Spot D GH42 Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 S0mm note 4 Pani Profile BP Projector 18cm square A GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH58 GH39		·	M (glass) ⁶	
High End Systems Cyberlight Intellabeam, Technobeam CYB note 4 V note 4 Intellabeam, Technobeam D GH12 LDR Suono Condenser 10/28, 20/40 LDR Suono Discharge 10/28, 20/40 Nota 8/22, 18/36 Tona Microlight Microprofile, Polaris Microlight Microprofile, Polaris E GH14 Multiblitz Universal Spot 500 B note 4 Novalite Follow Spot Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 Domm note 4 Pani Profile BP Projector 18cm square A GH22 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile R OF CYB Note 4 V CYB Note 4 V Note 4 V Note 4 V Note 4 V D GH12 CYB Note 4 V Note 4 V Note 4 CYB Note 4 Note 4 CYB Note 4 V Note 4 CH21 CH22 CH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 ROBERT Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58	Hedler	Profispot H575	V	note 4
Intellabeam, Technobeam	Hensel	Projection Attachment	В	note 4
James Thomas/TBA	High End Systems		СҮВ	note 4
LDR		Intellabeam, Technobeam	V	note 4
Suono Discharge 10/28, 20/40 Nota 8/22, 18/36 Tona Rote 4	James Thomas/TBA	650	D	GH12
Nota 8/22, 18/36 Tona Nota 8/22, 18/36 Tona A/B (depending on holder) Contact LDF Contac	LDR	Suono Condenser 10/28, 20/40	D	note 4
Nota 8/22, 18/36 Tona Nota 8/22, 18/36 Tona A/B (depending on holder) Contact LDF Contac		Suono Discharge 10/28, 20/40	M (glass) ⁶	note 4
Lee Colortran Windsor A (glass) GH02 B GH03 Microlight Microprofile, Polaris E GH14 Multiblitz Universal Spot 500 B note 4 Niethammer Enispot & Enizoom series A GH21 (holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house) B GH29 B (glass) GH39 Novalite Novalite Novalite Follow Spot D GH42 Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 50mm note 4 Pani Profile BP Projector 18cm square A GH22 BP Projector 18cm square A GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58		Nota 8/22, 18/36	В	note 4
Microlight Microprofile, Polaris E GH14 Multiblitz Universal Spot 500 B note 4 Niethammer Enispot & Enizoom series (holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house) B GH29 B (glass) GH39 Novalite Novalite Follow Spot D GH42 Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 50mm note 4 Pani Profile BP Projector 18cm square A GH22 BP Projector 18cm square A GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58		Tona	A/B (depending on hol	der) contact LDR
Microlight Microprofile, Polaris E GH14 Multiblitz Universal Spot 500 B note 4 Niethammer Enispot & Enizoom series (holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house) B GH29 B (glass) GH39 Novalite Novalite Follow Spot D GH42 Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 50mm note 4 Pani Profile A GH22 BP Projector 18cm square A GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58	Lee Colortran	Windsor	А	GH01
Microlight Microprofile, Polaris E GH14 Multiblitz Universal Spot 500 B note 4 Niethammer Enispot & Enizoom series (holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house) B GH29 B (glass) GH39 Novalite Novalite Follow Spot D GH42 Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 50mm note 4 Pani Profile A GH22 BP Projector 18cm square A GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58			A (glass) ⁶	GH02
Multiblitz Universal Spot 500 B note 4 Niethammer Enispot & Enizoom series (holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house) B GH29 B (glass) GH39 Novalite Novalite Follow Spot D GH42 Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 50mm note 4 Pani Profile BP Projector 18cm square A GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B A GH56			В	GH03
Niethammer Enispot & Enizoom series (holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house) B GH29 B (glass) GH39 Novalite Novalite Follow Spot D GH42 Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 50mm note 4 Pani Profile A GH22 BP Projector 18cm square A GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58	Microlight	Microprofile, Polaris	Е	GH14
(holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house) B GH29 B (glass) 6 GH39 Novalite Novalite Follow Spot D GH42 Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 50mm note 4 Pani Profile BP Projector 18cm square A GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH39	Multiblitz	Universal Spot 500	В	note 4
Novalite Novalite Follow Spot D GH39 Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 50mm note 4 Pani Profile BP Projector 18cm square A GH22 GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58	Niethammer	Enispot & Enizoom series	А	GH21
NovaliteNovalite Follow SpotDGH42Opti GoBoShowF1, F250mmnote 4PaniProfile BP Projector 18cm squareA A C GH27Photon Beard650W & 1200W Profile ProjectorMnote 4R & VProfileAGH23RDSProjectorAGH54Robert Juliat600, 700, 900 SeriesBGH58		(holders fit with lugs facing lamp-house)	В	GH29
Opti GoBoShow F1, F2 50mm note 4 Pani Profile BP Projector 18cm square A GH22 A GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58			B (glass) ⁶	GH39
Pani Profile BP Projector 18cm square A GH22 GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58	Novalite	Novalite Follow Spot	D	GH42
BP Projector 18cm square A C GH26 C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58	Opti GoBoShow	F1, F2	50mm	note 4
C GH27 Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58	Pani	Profile	А	GH22
Photon Beard 650W & 1200W Profile Projector M note 4 R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58		BP Projector 18cm square	Α	GH26
R & V Profile A GH23 RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58			С	GH27
RDS Projector A GH54 Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58	Photon Beard	650W & 1200W Profile Projector	M	note 4
Robert Juliat 600, 700, 900 Series B GH58	R & V	Profile	А	GH23
	RDS	Projector	А	GH54
	Robert Juliat	600, 700, 900 Series	В	GH58
			B (glass) ⁶	GH58

DHA Gobo Holders are blackened to maximise their optical performance

Use of B size gobo recommended if full image must be resolved

Use of D size gobo recommended if full image must be resolved

Use of M size gobo recommended if full image must be resolved

4 Use holder supplied with luminaire

Will not resolve full image area - if full sharp image is vital please consult our customer service team

Glass gobos require special care and may not be suited to all lanterns in the range

7 No gobo holder required

Gobo must be glued in to holder supplied with luminaire

Many luminaires will not resolve the full image area and some clipping of the extreme edges may occur. The sizes recommended here are the best option available but if a complete and perfectly sharp image is required please refer to us for further advice. For luminaires not listed above please contact one of our customer service staff. our customer service staff.

gobo sizehofder guide

manufacturer

lantern(s)

gobo

holder

Calaaan	Average Dager Change	_	
Selecon	Aureol Beam Shaper	E	note 4
	Astral/Acclaim	M	GH60
	D (G () () () ()	M (glass) ⁶	note 4
	Pacific (not 12/28)	A	GH72
	- 10 - 1-1-	A (glass) ⁶	GH80
	Pacific 12/28	M	GH81
		M (glass) ⁶	note 4
	Zoomspot 6501, 1200, 2000, 2500	Α	GH01
		A (glass) ⁶	GH02
		В	GH03
		B (glass) ⁶	GH38
Spotlight Milano	Sintesi 650W	M	GH49
	Sintesi 1200W	В	GH50
	Sintesi 2500W	Α	GH51
Strand Lighting	Hilite 23 ² Patt 23/23N ^{1,5}		
ottana Eighting	Hilite 23, Patt 23/23N ^{1,5} Minim 23, Quartet	В	GH08
	William 23, Quartet	D	GH13
		M	GH33
	Harmony, T Spot, 263/264, Prelude, 1,5	141	diləə
	Cantata, Optique, Brio, SL Range	Α	GH74
	Cantata, Optique, Bilo, 31 Kange	A (glass) ⁶	
		A (glass)	GH05
			GH73
	Ctrond Cl	B (glass) ⁶	GH35
	Strand SL	B (glass with bezel)	GH76
		M	GH46
	Cadaza Cala Alta Tassata	M (glass) ⁶	GH53
	Cadeza, Solo, Alto, Toccata	A	GH07
	- (- - -)	В	GH36
	Leko (all models)	В	GH48
	Patt 765, 793, 794, 293, 294	C	GH10
		A	GH11
Teatro	Acuto	Α	GH44
	Comma	M	GH41
	Tratto, Tipo	В	GH43
Times Square	MR75, MR75Z	E	GH30
		TS 75 (glass) ⁶	note 7
	MR35	TS 35 (glass) ⁶	note 7
Vari*lite	VL2B, VL2C	VL2B/C	note 4
	•	VL2B/C (glass) ⁶	note 4
	VL6	VL6 (glass) ⁶	note 4
Vision	650W	M	GH49
	1200W	В	GH50
	2500W	A	GH51
	2 J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	/ 1	01171
Zero 88	Focus	M M (glass)	GH15 GH55

DHA Gobo Holders are blackened to maximise their optical performance

Use of B size gobo recommended if full image must be resolved

Use of D size gobo recommended if full image must be resolved

3 Use of M size gobo recommended if full image must be resolved

Use holder supplied with luminaire

Will not resolve full image area - if full sharp image is vital please consult our customer service team

Glass gobos require special care and may not be suited to all lanterns in the range

No gobo holder required

Gobo must be glued in to holder supplied with luminaire

Many luminaires will not resolve the full image area and some clipping of the extreme edges may occur. The sizes recommended here are the best option available but if a complete and perfectly sharp image is required please refer to us for further advice. For luminaires not listed above please contact one of our customer service staff.

NB. Refer to custom gobo pages for further information on custom sizes.

DHA LIGHTING

(Sales and Custom Gobos)

Top Floor Emerson Studios 4-8 Emerson Street

London SE1 9DU

T: +44 (0)20 7960 0250 **F**: +44 (0)20 7960 0251

EMAIL: sales@dhalighting.co.uk **WEB:** www.dhalighting.co.uk

ROSCOLAB LIMITED

BLANCHARD WORKS KANGLEY BRIDGE ROAD SYDENHAM LONDON SE26 5AQ